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Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 16, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

boatname

no name

CAPCOD

Kemppi

Schwammerl

Wosamma

YRAM

Do-toho 2

Va Pensiero
I

Haumdaucha
Espoir de
Vent IV
That's it

Magic
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MORE
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name

Christian
Schafer

DESFOND
Emmanuel

Erlacher
Stefan

Mattes Niklas
Kujan Herbert
Stefan

Durach

Patrice
Rouanet

Spranger
Christian

Manfred
Schumi
Schumi

Klaus Wende
Emilia Wachs
Eelix

Maggendorfer

THIERRY
Jean Marie

Ribback
Michael

Meg
Engelmann

Quermann
Helmut

TEMPEST EUROCUP
CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

Provisional results

Overall

city m/f birthdate
Gustl M 11/08/1972
Trimpl

Bruno M 28/11/1962
RICCIARDI

Dominik M 19/02/1964
Wordehoff

Frank M  06/05/1998
Schimak

Hannes M 22/04/1961
Trimpel

Basti M  20/02/1969
Henning

Agnes M 01/02/1961
Rouanet

Manuel M  21/05/1964
Satzinger

Bernd M 06/11/1960
Schumann

Max M  05/02/1954
Reichert

Dieter F

Wachs

Pierre M  08/07/1994
Winkler

Pascal M 06/11/1961
LANCELOT

Mathias M 26/11/1960
Achermann

Hartmut F  02/08/1969
Engelmann

Renate M 02/04/1953
Quermann

club R1
BYC 1.0
CV Seine-Port  (8.0)
WSC 2.0
SRV 5.0
Scff 3.0
BYC HSC (12.0)
CN St 6.0
RAPHAEL

SRV 4.0
KYCO 9.0
MYC 10.0
SRV 7.0
SRV 11.0
CVSP 13.0
SKE (16.0)
(SegelKlub
EnnetbA’irgen)

SRV 14.0
Segelclub 15.0
Rheingau e.V.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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R2
4.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

5.0

9.0

11.0
8.0
12.0
(17.0

dnc)

13.0

14.0

15.0

R3
2.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

3.0

(11.0)

12.0

8.0

9.0

(15.0)

10.0

13.0

14.0

(16.0)

R4
2.0

1.0

(10.0)

(7.0)

4.0

3.0

(15.0)

5.0

(13.0)

6.0

9.0

8.0

16.0

11.0

14.0

12.0

R5
(8.0)

3.0

1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

9.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

R6
1.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

(7.0)

2.0

3.0

4.0

(12.0)

(16.0)

8.0

13.0

10.0

(15.0)

14.0

Netto
10.0

18.0

20.0

24.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

38.0

45.0

45.0

52.0

61.0

62.0

70.0

72.0
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